MULTIBAND MINIATURE
BODYPACK TRANSMITTER
MTP
61
Wisycom Italy
Wisycom Srl - Via Tiepolo, 7/E   I-35019 Tombolo (PD) Italy
Tel. +39 0424 382605  -  e-mail : sales@wisycom.com
Wisycom USA

US*US*    470-608 MHz + 614-663 MHz + 940-960 MHz
CACA    470-608 MHz + 614-663 MHz + 940-960 MHz
i.e. variants code:
MTP61-EUX: European transmitter version 470-832 MHz
MTP61-UK1: UK transmitter version 470-663 and 960-1075 MHz
MTP61-US: USA transmitter version 470-663 MHz and 940-960 MHz
ACCESSORIES & RELATEDANTENNAS CODE
Ant Label Code Band MHz
A
nt
en
na
 t
yp
e
507 AWSS-507 470-547
590 AWSS-590 547-663
552 AWSS-552 510-595
646 AWSS-646 595-698
710 AWSS-710 663-760
796 AWSSS-796 760-832
808 AWSS-808 806-810
950 AWSS-950 940-960
1k1 AWSS-1K1 960-1160
ACCESSORIES & RELATEDMIC PINOUT
Mic Mode Pinout
2 wires